
2023-2024 Calendar

Day Date Event
Sun 9/10/23 Discover Orientation: 11:30am-1pm

Sat/Sun 9/23-9/24 Lock In: 7pm-8am

Sun 10/08/23 Session #1
*Youth Mass*

Sun 10/22/23 Session #2

Sat/Sun 11/4-11/5 NET Experience: 1pm-1pm

Sun 11/19/23 Session # 3
*Youth Mass*

Sun 12/3/23 Session #4

Sun 12/10/23 Session #5

Sun 12/17/23 GYM Night: 4:30-7:30pm
*Youth Mass*

Sun 1/14/24 Session #6

Sat 1/20/24 One Life LA: 8am-4pm

Sun 1/28/24 Alpha Retreat: 9am-4pm

Sun 2/4/24 Session #7
*Youth Mass*

Thurs 2/15/24 LA Youth Day 6:30am-5:00pm

Sun 2/25/24 Session #8

Sun 3/3/24 Session #9

Sun 3/17/24 GYM Night: 4:30-7:30pm



Day Date Event
Sun 3/24/24 Session #10

*Youth Mass*

Sun 4/7/24 Session #11
*Youth Mass*

Sun 4/21/24 Session #12

Sat/Sun 4/27-4/28 OLG Fiesta Service

Sun 5/5/24 Session #13
*Youth Mass*

Sun 5/19/24 Session #14

Sun 6/9/24 Service Project

Sun 6/16/24 Session #15

Fri-Sun 6/28-6/30 Big Bear Retreat:3pm-3pm

Friday 7/12/24 Youth Revival:7-8pm

Sun 7/21/24 Session #16

Sun 7/28/24 Beach Day:12-3pm

Fri-Sun August City of Saints:Teen Conference

Sun 8/25/24 Session #17




